PRINTED IN U.S.A. 12/11 WP FORM NO. RR102C-18 Rev. 4
  Water    INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Commercial Gas
SPIDERfire Water Heaters
INTEGRATED AIR & WATERINTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Features & Benefits
The advanced line of 80 and 100-gallon
Rheem-Ruud SPIDERfire condensing

(On Selected
Models)
(With
Optional Kit)
Low Lead
Compliant
ASME
(OPTIONAL)
80 & 100
GALLON MODELS
NOW AVAILABLE
MAXIMUM DELIVERY
 In U.S. Gallons and Liters (Includes useable storage and recovery for indicated times)
 MODEL                                                             INPUT (BTU/H)      TEMP.                       5           10          15          20          30          45           1           2            3        MIN. TO RECOVER
 NUMBER                       GAL.        LITERS            NAT. & LP            RISE     UNITS     MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.      MIN.       HR.       HR.       HR.            CONTENTS
 GHE80-130(A)             80           303              130,000          100 F    GAL.       69         82         94        107      132       171      209      362      515                  31
                                                                                                  56°C     LTR.      262       311       356       406      500       648      792     1372    1952
 GHE80-150(A)             80           303              150,000          100°F    GAL.       70         85         99        113       142       184      227      398      569                  28
                                                                                                 56°C     LTR.      265       322       375       428      538       697      860     1508    2157
 GHE80-200(A)             80           303              199,900          100°F    GAL.       75         94        113       132       170       227      284      512      739                  21
                                                                                                 56°C     LTR.      284       356       428       500      644       860     1076    1940    2801
 GHE80-250(A)             80           303              250,000          100°F    GAL.       79        103       126       149      195       265      335      614      892                  17
                                                                                                  56 C     LTR.      299       390       478       565      739      1004    1270    2327    3381
 GHE80-300(A)             80           303              300,000          100°F    GAL.       84        112       140       168      223       307      391      725     1060                 14
                                                                                                 56 C     LTR.      318       424       531       637      845      1164    1482    2748    4017
 GHE100-130(A)         100          379             130,000          100°F    GAL.       83        95       107       120      145      185      220      369      519                 39
                                                                                             56°C     LTR.      313      360      407       454      549      700      833     1400    1967
 GHE100-160(A)         100          379             160,000          100°F    GAL.       85       101       116       131      162      208      254      438      623                 33
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      323      382      440       498      614      789      964     1662    2360
 GHE100-200(A)         100          379             199,000          100°F    GAL.       89       108      127       146      185      242      299      528      757                 26
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      338      410      482       555      700      917     1134    2002    2871
 GHE100-250(A)         100          379             250,000          100°F    GAL.       94        117       141       164      211       281      352      634      916                 21
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      354      443      532       621      799     1066    1333    2402    3470
 GHE100-300(A)         100          379             300,000          100°F    GAL.       98       126      155       183      239      324      408      746     1085                18
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      372      479      586       693      906     1227    1547    2829    4110
 GHE100-350(A)         100          379             350,000          100°F    GAL.      103      135      168       200      265      363      460      851     1241                15
                                                                                             56°C     LTR.      389      512      635       758     1005    1375    1745    3224    4703
 GHE100-400(A)         100          379             399,900          100°F    GAL.      107      144      182       219      293      405      516      962     1408                14
                                                                                              56°C     LTR.      406      546      690       830     1110     1535    1956    3646    5324
 All models have a maximum setpoint of 185°F.
RECOVERY CAPACITIES
Recovery in U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) and Liters/Hr. (LPH) at Various Temperature Rises